NOLITA SOCIAL

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

NEGRONI gin, campari bitter, sSweet VermMOULN. ... et 18
OLD FASHIONED bourbon, sugar, angosStura DItTer . ..., 18
SPRITZ aperol, proseCCO, SOUA W aLter ... ..ottt ettt ettt 18
ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, cold brew coffee ligueur, espresso coffee, SUQar. ..o 18
SIGNATURE

HIGHLINE vodka, rose syrup, citric acid, lychee liqueur, Ferrari perle sparkling........ccccoevveeoeceeeeccceeeeen 20
LOWER EASTSIDE gin, amaro montenegro, cynar, lime juice, ginger Deer.........cccooieiceveeicicoeeeeeeeee 15
MARGARITA ITALIANA tequila blanco, aperol, cointreau, agave nectar, lime JUiCe.......c.ccooevveoocciocece. 18
SEVILLE tequila blanco, passion fruit syrup, aperol, lime juice, spicy habanero bitter.......ccoovvi. 20
TIME SQUARE bourbon, cold brew coffee ligueur, cocacola redUCtion.........ooiiioeoeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeere 20
NEGRONI O’'CLOCK gin, vermouth ambrato, bergamot IOUEUI ... 18
NON-ALCOHOLIC

MANGUITA seedlip grove 92, mango PUree, liMe JUICE, SUTAI .o 12
BERRY BOOM red fruit and hibiscus tea, lemonjuice, sugar, raspberries puree, lemonade............cccev...... 12

FEELS LIKE SUMMER seedlip garden, cucumber juice, lime juice, Camomile SYrUp....cooveeoeeeeveceeeeeee 12



BOTTLES

(70 soft drink per bottle included)

VODKA
Belvedere
Beluga Nobel
Greygoose
Beluga Gold Line

Konick’s Tail

GIN

Bombay
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
London N3
Tangueray 10

RUM

Bacardi 8

Havana 7

Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

Santa Teresa 1796

TEQUILA

Patron Silver/Reposado

Don Julio Blanco/Reposado
Casamigos Blanco/Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado

250
300
250
600
280

240
260
320
280
280

250
250
320
450
220

240/260
250/280
300/330
600
600

NOLITA SOCIAL

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Macallan 12 Double Cask
Macallan 18 Sherry Oak
Balvenie 12 Doublewood
Lagavuli 16

Johnnie walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Bleu Label
Chivas regal 12

Chivas regal 18

BOURBON/RYE/TENNESSEE WHISKY
Woodford Reserve

Woodford Rye

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrell

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaky 12

Hakushu 12

Chita

Toki

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin XO

300
1000
200
320
245
750
245
350

245
245
245
245
245
350

380
450
550
280
245

240
650
490



